BOARDPRACHCALEXANHNAHON&APR%D3

NAME OF THE CENTRE

111, GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC
COLLEGE,COIMBATORE-14

SEM/BRANCH

II/CIVIL ENGINEERING (FULL TIME)

NAME OF THE SUBJECT

CONSTRUCHONPRACHCELABORATORY

SUBJECT.CODE

4010460

PCODE

111-1010-4010460

DATE

TIME

REGISTER NUMBER OF CANDIDATES

NO. OF
CANDIDATES

9.30 am-12.30 pm

20105434

22100061

22100062

22100066

22100067

22100068

22100070

22100071

22100072

22100075

22100076

22100077

22100078

22100081

22100084

* X% %

15

22-05-2023

01.30 pm-4.30 pm

21102781

21102790

22100086

22100087

22100091

22100092

22100094 |

22100095

22100096

22100097

22100104‘

22100106

22103484

22103487

% % x

* % %

14

9.30 am-12.30 pm

22103489

22103490

22103491

22103492

22103493

22103496

22103497

22103498

22103499

22103501

22103502

22103504

22103507

* % %

% %k %

* % %

13

23-05-2023

1.30 pm-4.30 pm

22103509

22103510

22103511

22103516

22190105

22190106

22190107

22190108

22190109

22190110

22190111

22190112

22190113

* % %

* % %

* % %

13

TOTAL

59
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